
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0885 -  KANADI SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 107 14 0 0 0
T 107 14 0 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0885/0501 M 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 75-B
S0885/0502 M 6 I G/S 44-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 73-B,     ENG 77-B
S0885/0503 M 6 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 70-B
S0885/0504 M 6 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 75-B
S0885/0505 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 71-B
S0885/0506 M 8 I G/S 73-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 67-C
S0885/0507 M 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 75-B
S0885/0508 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 64-C
S0885/0509 M 7 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 82-A
S0885/0510 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 65-C
S0885/0511 M 7 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 70-B
S0885/0512 M 9 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 75-B
S0885/0513 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 68-C
S0885/0514 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 67-C
S0885/0515 M 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 79-B
S0885/0516 M 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 81-A,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 67-C
S0885/0517 M 7 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 76-B
S0885/0518 M 7 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 71-B
S0885/0519 M 9 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 62-C
S0885/0520 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 67-C
S0885/0521 M 9 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 72-B
S0885/0522 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 62-C
S0885/0523 M 6 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 78-B,     ENG 73-B
S0885/0524 M 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 79-B
S0885/0525 M 6 I G/S 44-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 85-A
S0885/0526 M 6 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 73-B
S0885/0527 M 6 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 71-B
S0885/0528 M 7 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 76-B
S0885/0529 M 7 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 69-C
S0885/0530 M 10 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 52-D
S0885/0531 M 9 I G/S 42-E,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 63-C
S0885/0532 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 64-C
S0885/0533 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 54-D
S0885/0534 M 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 66-C
S0885/0535 M 9 I G/S 50-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 57-D
S0885/0536 M 6 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 74-B

MATEMBE DOTTO MAZUNGU  
MGETA MAGOTI SALIKWA  
MUSA EDSONI NDIMI  
NGASA MAZUNGU BEPELA  
RAPHAEL RICHARD SABI  

JOHN EMMANUEL ELIAS  
JOSHUA DONALD KAYUNGILO  
MAFULU LEO BENARD  
MAJABA MATOGOLO NYANDA  
MARCO KAYULI STEVEN  
MARCO MACHIBYA LUGOYE  

EDWARD SAMWEL MADUHU  

ALOYCE JOHN CHUGA  
ALVIN ZEPHANIA ISAYA  
AVITUS BINAMUNGU MUTEGEKI  
BELENG'HANYI PETRO MALKAMU  
COSTANTINE KAMALAMO SALVATORY  
DICKSON BANDOMA MAZIGO  

FULL NAME

ALEX KAMILI JOHN  
BARAKA NESTORY MAGUHWA  
BENEDICTO WILLIAM SUBI  
BUNYONYA MACHELA MAYENGA  
CHARLES MALUNGUJA MHOJA  

SAIMON JAPHET KETA  
SAMWEL ZACHARIA SHADRACK  
SAYENDA MABULA DEDE  
SITA PETER KISHIWA  
YUSUPH ISSA SHABANI  
ABDULL ALLY MOHAMED  

MASUKA IBRAHIM LUPONDIJE  

DANIEL ZACHARIA DEUS  
DAUDI CHRISTIAN FRANSIS  
DAUDI MASALU MASASILA  
GIMBUYA MALIGANYA MAGEMBE  
HUSSEIN SELEMANI SAID  
ISACK ALPHAN ABDALLAH  
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S0885/0537 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 61-C
S0885/0538 M 10 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 59-D
S0885/0539 M 9 I G/S 38-S,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 58-D
S0885/0540 M -- ABS
S0885/0541 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 65-C
S0885/0542 M 9 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 61-C
S0885/0543 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 57-D
S0885/0544 M 9 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 58-D
S0885/0545 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 55-D
S0885/0546 M 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 60-C
S0885/0547 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 60-C
S0885/0548 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 69-C
S0885/0549 M 12 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 50-D
S0885/0550 M 9 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 53-D
S0885/0551 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 53-D
S0885/0552 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 62-C
S0885/0553 M 8 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 61-C
S0885/0554 M 8 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 64-C
S0885/0555 M 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 58-D
S0885/0556 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 56-D
S0885/0557 M 11 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 59-D
S0885/0558 M 7 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 70-B
S0885/0559 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 49-E
S0885/0560 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 49-E,     ADV 74-B
S0885/0561 M 5 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 75-B,     ADV 85-A
S0885/0562 M 7 I G/S 48-E,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 77-B
S0885/0563 M 5 I G/S 56-D,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 84-A
S0885/0564 M 7 I G/S 55-D,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 75-B
S0885/0565 M 8 I G/S 54-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 68-C,     ADV 79-B
S0885/0566 M 10 II G/S 53-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 69-C
S0885/0567 M 6 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 76-B,     ADV 80-A
S0885/0568 M 8 I G/S 56-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 72-B
S0885/0569 M 7 I G/S 55-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 76-B
S0885/0570 M 8 I G/S 47-E,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 69-C
S0885/0571 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 70-B
S0885/0572 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 76-B
S0885/0573 M 9 I G/S 52-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 41-E,     ADV 82-A
S0885/0574 M 9 I G/S 38-S,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 68-C
S0885/0575 M 8 I G/S 47-E,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 69-C,     ADV 73-B
S0885/0576 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 76-B
S0885/0577 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 76-B
S0885/0578 M 7 I G/S 55-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 72-B
S0885/0579 M 6 I G/S 58-D,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 73-B,     ADV 73-B
S0885/0580 M 7 I G/S 55-D,     PHY 77-B,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 72-B
S0885/0581 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 70-B
S0885/0582 M 8 I G/S 47-E,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 77-B
S0885/0583 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 66-C
S0885/0584 M 9 I G/S 47-E,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 69-C
S0885/0585 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 81-A

PAUL MARCO JILALA  
PETRO SAMWELI NTEMI  
RAMADHAN JUMA CHARLES  
RASHIDI JUMA DEUS  
SAMWEL PESSY LUPIGA  
SAYI DOTTO MAGEMBE  

SIMON MAKOYE NHANDI  
ZACHARIA EVARIST MREFU  

PASCAL SCANIA LUTUBIJA  
PAUL MARTINE BUSENG'WA  
PAUL SAYI SIMON  
PELENA TOLI HUMBI  
RAPHAEL TUNGI NHONDO  
SELEMAN LUKEJA CHARLES  

KIJA NSULWA NG'WENDA  
MABULA HIMA JAPHALI  
MALUGU CHARO KUSHAHA  
MAYUNGA SIGELA SAWA  
MGEMA SAMWEL MBULA  
MUSA JUMA MASEYA  

EMMANUEL CHARLES TAYI  
EMMANUEL HAMIS DAUD  
EMMANUEL KITEJA MALUGU  
GEORGE JOSEPH JOSEPH  
HAMIS SIMON JIYUMBA  
JACOB LAMECK ENOCK  

ABEDNEGO BALUMU LYANGALA  
AMOS SOLWE BUSWELU  
BONIPHACE MOSES MWANDU  
BRIAN RWEYONGEZA BRIGHTONE  
CHENGE PETRO MIPAWA  
DAUDI SANYIWA LUGANDU  

SHIJA JUMA MAYENGA  
SIBAKA MALUGU YAGODOKA  
SILVESTER THOMAS OGALO  
SOSOMA MUSA MOGA  
STEPHANO MAZIGO MUHOZYA  
SYLVANUS OKENG'O NDEGE  

MUSA IKANGILA LAWRENT  
NG'HONZWI BUJIKU NZOLI  
NICHOLAUS HAMIS JITUNGULU  
NILLA NSOMI NGINO  
NKINGA ZENGO SINGU  
NYALOBI MADUHU LUKONGE  

JOHN DANIEL MBOJE  
JOVITUS JOACHIM BIGANZI  
KINOJA SEYA SAGUDA  
LIMBU LIMBE KENGELE  
MAKANDA KUSHAHA MHULI  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S0885/0586 M 8 I G/S 37-S,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 74-B
S0885/0587 M 8 I G/S 54-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 82-A

S0885/0588 M 6 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  72-B

S0885/0589 M 5 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  79-B

S0885/0590 M 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  69-C

S0885/0591 M 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  37-S

S0885/0592 M 8 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 90-A,     
BAM  74-B

S0885/0593 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  62-C

S0885/0594 M 5 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  89-A

S0885/0595 M 7 I
G/S 35-S,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  45-E

S0885/0596 M 7 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  66-C

S0885/0597 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  62-C

S0885/0598 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  71-B

S0885/0599 M 7 I
G/S 49-E,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  61-C

S0885/0600 M 8 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  63-C

S0885/0601 M 7 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  73-B

S0885/0602 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  68-C

S0885/0603 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  52-D

S0885/0604 M 7 I
G/S 39-S,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  55-D

S0885/0605 M 6 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  71-B

S0885/0606 M 5 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  84-A

S0885/0607 M 9 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  47-E

S0885/0608 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  85-A

S0885/0609 M 4 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 82-A,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  85-A

S0885/0610 M 7 I
G/S 27-F,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  53-D

S0885/0611 M 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  46-E

S0885/0612 M 5 I
G/S 53-D,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  68-C

MATHIAS LUSHINGE LUGODISHA  

MBOJE SUSA DALALI  

MICHAEL GEORGE ALPHONCE  

NELIA LAMECK MUYANGA  

NGEME MAKOYE NDOBE  

MAGINA DAUDI MBELELE  

MAINGU MALEGESI AZIMIO  

MALONGO MADUHU MANYANGU  

MARCO JOSEPH KULWA  

MASELE KOMBE BUBINZA  

MATHIAS EMANUEL NYESELA  

JAKOBO MSOKILA JILALA  

JOEL MKWABA TEMANYA  

KELVIN BRAITON MAGESA  

KIJA KULWA NDATULU  

LUCAS JACKSON LUSHUNUJA  

LUCAS KIJA BUMALA  

BENITHO GEOFREY MRLUMNA  

DOMINIC KATES ABEL  

DOMINICA CHARLES LUGEMBE  

EMMANUEL JOHN MABULA  

EMMANUEL YOHANA JOEL  

HAMPHREY EDSON HAMPHREY  

ZACHARIA JIDABITA BUCHEYEKI  
ZAKAYO ANDREA GIDION  

BAHATI SAGALA NDOYI  

BARAKA MORISS MKELEMI  
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S0885/0613 M 6 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 80-A,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  69-C

S0885/0614 M 6 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 86-A,     
BAM  83-A

S0885/0615 M 8 I
G/S 47-E,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  75-B

S0885/0616 M 6 I
G/S 41-E,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  70-B

S0885/0617 M 8 I
G/S 38-S,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  62-C

S0885/0618 M -- ABS

S0885/0619 M 6 I
G/S 48-E,     PHY 80-A,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 88-A,     
BAM  94-A

S0885/0620 M 7 I
G/S 44-E,     PHY 73-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  68-C

S0885/0621 M 5 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 87-A,     
BAM  73-B

S0885/0622 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  40-E

S0885/0623 M 6 I
G/S 41-E,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  56-D

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
121 120 3.4669 15 / 16 162 / 207 Grade C (Good)
58 58 2.4052 5 / 15 17 / 181 Grade B (Very Good)
58 58 2.7931 9 / 15 28 / 188 Grade C (Good)
30 30 3.2 3 / 12 17 / 154 Grade C (Good)
28 28 2.25 3 / 13 5 / 168 Grade B (Very Good)
63 63 2.6508 4 / 12 23 / 118 Grade C (Good)
63 63 2.9365 4 / 13 33 / 146 Grade C (Good)
35 35 1.2 1 / 13 2 / 140 Grade A (Excellent)
28 28 1.9643 3 / 8 8 / 108 Grade B (Very Good)
35 35 2.6143 2 / 13 11 / 153 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F
0 2 38 53 21 6          1
1 33 23 1 0 0          0
0 17 32 8 1 0          0
0 2 13 14 1 0          0

ADV. MATHS

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
SIMIYU
121
1.8319 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
2 / 15
8 / 177

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

THOMAS EMMANUEL LUCHANGANYA  

YOHANA LUSENDAMILA NYANDA  

YUSUPH MASANJA MADAKILA  

ZAKAYO LENARD KALEMO  

PETER LUCAS MASHIGANYE  

PETRO BREKI SAYI  

SANGIJA MASUKE SANG'HUDI  

SHASHULA NG'HABI MABUGA  

SITA MAYUNGA MBOJE  

SYLIVESTER MATHIAS NTOBI  

PASKAL EMANUEL MASINGI  

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
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2 17 9 0 0 0          0
2 21 34 6 0 0          0
1 13 35 6 8 0          0

29 5 1 0 0 0          0
6 17 5 0 0 0          0
6 9 11 4 4 1          0

ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ADV. MATHS
BAM 
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